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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

•	�Unknown facts can be found by taking 
apart a known fact.

Display Master: Key Idea: 9s
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: Partially Completed Multiplication Table

x 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12

2 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 20 22 24

3 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 30 33 36

4 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48

5 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 50 55 60

6 6 12 18 24 30 42 48 60 66

7 7 14 24 28 35 42 49 56 70 77 84

8 8 16 24 32 40 48 56 64 80 88 96

9

10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 100 110 120

11 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 110 121 132

12 12 24 36 48 60 84 120 132
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: Take Apart 9

9 = 4 + 5

4 5

4 + 5 = 9

5 4

5 + 4 = 9

5

4

4 + 5 = 9

4

5

5 + 4 = 9
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DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION
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INTERVENTION

Display Master: 9 x 6 Array A
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
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Display Master: 9 x 6 Array B
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: 9 x 6 Array C

4 x 6

5 x 6
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: 9 x 6 Array D

4 x 6

5 x 6

(4 x 6) + (5 x 6)
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: 9 x 6 Array E

4 x 6

5 x 6

(4 x 6) + (5 x 6)

24     +    30 = 54
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: 6 x 9 Array A
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: 6 x 9 Array B

6 x 4 6 x 5
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: Taking Apart 9 into 4 and 5 A

4s + 5s

 4 + 5

 8 + 10

954

12

9

6

3

11

8

5

2

10

7

4

1 954

18108

1512

2016

2520

3024

3528

4032

4536

5040

5544

6048

X



 
©2011 The University of Texas System/The University of Texas at Austin

Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: Taking Apart 9 into 4 and 5 B

4s + 5s

 4 + 5

 8 + 10

 12 + 15

 16 + 20

 20 + 25

 24 + 30

 28 + 35

32 + 40 

36 + 45 

 40 + 50

44 + 55 

 48 + 60

954

12

9

6

3

11

8

5

2

10

7

4

1 954

18108

 271512

 362016

 452520

 543024

 633528

 724032

 814536

 905040

 995544

108 6048

X
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Display Master

DMFACTS AND PATTERNS:
MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION

Lesson 7: 9s
MSTAR

INTERVENTION

Display Master: 9s

4 + 5

4 
+

 5

x 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

3 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36

4 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48

5 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60

6 6 12 18 24 30 42 48 54 60 66

7 7 14 21 28 35 42 49 56 63 70 77 84

8 8 16 24 32 40 48 56 64 72 80 88 96

9 9 18 27 36 45 54 63 72 81 90 99 108

10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

11 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 110 121 132

12 12 24 36 48 60 84 96 108 120 132


